
OMNIA Partners 13-22 Contract Authorized Reseller List
As of 7/24/2025
Authorized Reseller Name Partner Level Street Address City State Province ZIP POC Name Email Phone Number
3D Datacom Sakura Elite Partner 11365 Sunrise Gold Circle Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Louie Enriquez Lenriquez@3dtsi.com  916-859-9111
A+ Technology & Security Solutions  Inc. Silver 1490 N Clinton Ave Bay Shore NY 11706 Jeff Sweeney Jsweeney@aplustechnology.com 631-969-2600
A3 Communications, Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 1038 Kinley Rd Bldg B Irmo SC 29063 Brian Thomas brian.thomas@a3communications.com 803-744-5000
Active Campus LLC DBA All Campus Security Diamond 10635 Shadow Wood Drive HOUSTON TX 77043 Chris Powell cpowell@allcampussecurity.com 512-823-0111 
Amer-X Security Inc Sakura Elite Partner 15941 N 77th Street Suite 2 Scottsdale AZ 85260 Eric Peloquin epeloquin@amer-x.com 480-607-2000
AN Systems Marketing LLC Diamond 1837 SW GRANT AVENUE PORT SAINT LUCIE FL 34953 Axel Gomez ansmsales@gmail.com 954-599-6875
APP-TECHS Corporation Diamond 505 Willow Lane Lancaster PA 17601 Jenny Romanosky jromanosky@app-techs.com 717-735-0848
Avidex Sakura Elite Partner 20382 Hermana Cir Lake Forest CA 92630 Robbie Sabako robbie.sabako@avidex.com 949-428-6385
BAYCOM, Inc Public Safety Partner 2040 Radisson Street Green Bay WI 54302 Tim Cooney tcooney@baycominc.com 920-544-4282   
BCM Controls Sakura Elite Partner 4 Washington Ave Scarborough ME 04074 Rob Simopoulos rob@advancetechnology.com 207-883-6364
Blue Violet Sakura Elite Partner 17815 Newhope St. Suite M Fountain Valley CA 92708 Dave Samson dsamson@blueviolet.net 949-870-5025
Camel Technologies Silver 1326 Ohio Avenue Dunbar WV 25064 Ronald McVey ronm@cameltechnologies.com 304-776-8063
CDS Office Systems dba CDS Office Technologies Diamond 612 Dirksen Parkway  Springfield, IL 62703 IL 62703 Mark Gottlieb mgottlieb@cdsot.com 630-625-4519 or 217-

541-3410
CDW Government LLC Public Safety Partner 230 N Milwaukee Ave Vernon Hills IL 60061 Ty Robles taisrob@cdw.com 203-851-7239
Computer Assets Sakura Elite Partner 704 La Joya St Española NM 87532 Yolanda Serna yserna@computerassets.com 505-927-0447
Comtech Communications of Georgia, Inc. Silver 124 Andrew Drive #100 Stockbridge GA 30281 Adrienne Anderson Adrienne.anderson@com-tech.com 850-328-2003
Coskey Electronic Systems Silver 656 Georges Rd North Brunswick NJ 08902 Victor Coskey DCoskey@coskeys.com 732-247-7098
CounterTrade Products Gold 7585 W. 66th Ave. Arvada CO 80003 Tanya Tyler ttyler@countertrade.com 303-424-9710
Cowboy Concealments & Trackers Silver 15702 Singapore Lane Jersey Village TX 77040 Dale Crawford dale@cowboyconcealments.com 832-347-0078
CSI Security & Electric, Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 95 Seaview Blvd #202 Port Washington NY 11050 Christian Cahill ccahill@csi-security.us 718-819-6406
CUSTOM COMPUTER SPECIALISTS LLC Sakura Elite Partner 6 Blackstone Valley Place Lincoln NY 11788 Kyriakos Kaimis kkaimis@customonline.com 631-630-1274
Dana Safety Supply Public Safety Partner 5223 W. Market Street Greensboro NC 27409 Scott Beal sbeal@danasafetysupply.com 682-8884-235
DH Pace Systems Integration Diamond 616 W 24th St Tempe AZ 85282 Dan Martin Dan.Martin@dhpace.com 480-968-3667
Didier Denver Sakura Elite Partner 2199 S Dudley St Lakewood CO 80227 Steven Didier steve@didierdenver.com 720-350-0724
Eastern DataComm, Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 44 Commerce Way Hackensack NJ 07601 Paul Jenne pjenne@easterndatacomm.com 201-457-3311
Edgeworth Sakura Elite Partner 2360 Shasta Way Simi Valley CA 93065 David Sindaha dsindaha@edgeworthsecurity.com 805-915-0211
EduTek Limited Gold 178 E Boston Post Rd Mamaroneck NY 10543 Mario Caligiuri Mario.Caligiuri@edutek.com 914-686-7777
Electronic Security Concepts Sakura Elite Partner 4326 N 75th Street Scottsdale AZ 85251 Joe Menske joem@electronicsecurityconcepts.com 480-947-6032
Enchanted Technology Solutions, LLC Gold P.O. Box 29374 Santa Fe NM 87592 Jeff Gallegos jeffg@ets.us.com 505-913-0663
FrontLine Mobile Tech, LLC Public Safety Partner 10555 Guilford Rd, STE 119-121 Jessup MD 20794 Sarah Ellison sellison@frontlinemobiletech.com 240-280-8964
GC&E Systems Group. Inc. (GA) Sakura Elite Partner 5835 Peachtree Corners East Suite A Peachtree Corners GA 30092 Rob Hile rhile@gcesg.com 813-539-5882
Gemellaro Systems Integration (GSI) Sakura Elite Partner One Energy Plaza Jackson MI 49201 Chris Bush christopher.bush@cmsenergy.com 248-585-5535
GovDirect Public Safety Partner 601 Cleveland St., Suite 415 Clearwater FL 33755 Danielle Zoz dzoz@govdirect.com 402=323-4872
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. Public Safety Partner 9211 Waterford Center, Suite 125 Austin TX 78758 Sue Hawk sue.hawk@gts-ts.com 704-795-8645
Howard Technology Solutions Diamond 32 Howard Dr Ellisville MS 39437 Krystal Avery kavery@howard.com 601-425-3181
Indentisys Inc dba LINSTAR Sakura Elite Partner 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie MN 55344 Joe Wright joe_wright@identisys.com 877-213-8180
ITG/Larson Sakura Elite Partner 155 Lafayette Ave White Plains NY 10603 Isac Tabib isac@itglarson.com 914-719-7272
KELTEK Public Safety Partner 205 N. High Street Baxter IA 50028 Larry Kolontar larry.kolontar@keltekinc.com 641-227-2222 ext 2055

KLC Video Security Sakura Elite Partner 1111 Texas Blvd. Texarkana TX 75501 Clint King cking.klc@gmail.com 903-277-4530
Lanmor Services Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 2058 W Rose Garden Lane Phoenix AZ 85207 Kip Cunningham kip@lanmor.com 623-869-6864
Lehr Auto Public Safety Partner 9240 Prototype Dr Reno NV 89521 Mike McGee mmcgee@lehrauto.com   925-303-9513
Minuteman Sakura Elite Partner 8200 West 185th St. Tinley Park IL 60487 Mike O'brien mobrien@minutemanst.com 708-465-0812



Let's Think Wireless Diamond 26 Chapin Road, Suite 1112 Pine Brook NJ 07058 Craig Lerman clerman@ltw.com 973-882-3982
Netcom Technologies Sakura Elite Partner 22516 Gateway Center Drive, Suite 300 Clarksburg MD 20871 Eddie Byrum ebyrum@netcomtec.com 301-825-4713
Next Level Sakura Elite Partner 7801 E Main Street Farmington NM 87402 Randy Allen randy@nextlevelus.com 505-327-6398
Open Systems Pittsburgh Diamond 700 Vista Park Dr Pittsburgh PA 15205 Phil Thompson pthompson@ospittsburgh.com 724-871-8700
Paape Companies Sakura Elite Partner 307 McKenzie St S Mankato MN 56001 Jim Hartman jimh@paape.com 507-345-4828
Pelican Computer Gold 5624 Heebe St Harahan LA 70123 Meridith Martinez Meredith@pelicancomputer.com 504-818-0200
Pro Com Video Systems Sakura Elite Partner 75 Lancing Drive - Unit B Hamilton ON L8W 2Z9 Jon Buttenham jonbuttenham@gmail.com 905-537-3135
Progressive Technologies Sakura Elite Partner 3750 Old Getwell Rd. Memphis TN 38118 Rodney Jackson rjackson@thinkprogressive.com 501-205-6370
Quest Media & Supplies Sakura Elite Partner 9000 Foothills Boulevard Suite 100 Roseville CA 95747 Bill Dickens bill_dickens@questsys.com 916-338-7070
Red Letter Productions Sakura Elite Partner 4596 Meridian Rd. Addison MI 49220 Brad Marowelli brad@redletter.biz 888-564-5488
RFP Solutions Inc Diamond 10 Greenwood Ave #F Woodbury NJ 08096 Paul Donahue pdonahue@rfpnj.com 856-981-1315
SAGE Integration Holdings LLC Sakura Elite Partner 4075 Karg Industrial Parkway, Suite B Kent OH 44240 John Nemorofsky jnemerofsky@sageintegration.com 330-733-8183
SCDatacomm Sakura Elite Partner 2700 Gregory St Savannah GA 31404 Alaina Meyer a.meyer@scdatacom.net 912-777-5721
SCI Communications, Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 2001 E. Army Post Rd, Suite C Des Moines IA 50320 Dean Pearson dean@sci-iowa.com 515-339-7860
Security Hunter Sakura Elite Partner 7249 Ambassador Rd. Baltimore MD 21244 Michael Rogers mrogers@securityhunter.com 800-397-5300
Security & Energy Technologies Corporation (SETEC) Diamond 4200-Q Lafayette Center Drive Chantilly VA 20151 Robert Donnelly rdonnelly@setecinc.com 703-968-0990
Sigma Surveillance Inc (STS360) Sakura Elite Partner 12900 Preston Rd Dallas TX 75240 John Hoffman john@sts360.com 214-427-5566
Silco Fire & Security Sakura Elite Partner 10200 Reading Road Cincinnati OH 45241 Monty Hill mmills@silcofs.com 513-733-5655
Smartech Security  Corp Sakura Elite Partner 10805 Northwest 29th St Doral FL 33172 Geraldine Torres gtorres@smartechsecurity.com 305-599-3320
Technotime Business Solutions LLC Sakura Elite Partner 23 Fairfield Place West Caldwell NJ 07006 Erdem Cosgun acoskun@technotimebs.com 212-844-9708
Tele-Pro Communications Sakura Elite Partner 2005 Bryan Rd Mission TX 78573 Jorge Rodriguez jrodriguez@teleprocommunications.com 956-655-5721
Telrepco Public Safety Partner 101 North Plains Industrial Rd.

Building 2
Wallingford CT 06492 Rosann Mayo Rmayo@Telrepco.com 860-877-2092

The Personal Computer Store, Inc. dba Avinext Gold 1400 University Dr E College Station TX 77840 John Crockett crockett@avinext.com 979-846-9727
TRL Systems Inc Sakura Elite Partner 9531 Milliken Ave Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 Gary Chavarria gchavarria@trlsystems.com 800-266-1392
Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. Public Safety Partner 210 Prodo Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Mike Southard mike@turnkeymobile.com 573-893-9888
Turn-Key Security Solutions LLC Diamond 4510 Countru Club Drive Jefferson City MO 65109 Dana Southard dana@tkssllc.com 573-616-4040
Unlimited Technology Inc. Diamond 20 Senn Drive Chester Springs PA 19425 Mark Sakamoto msakamoto@utiglobal.com 408-310-1930
V2 Systems Sakura Elite Partner 38 Greenwell Road Weymouth MA 02189 Bill Clements bill.c@v2-sys.com 781-337-0222
Van Cleve and Associates Sakura Elite Partner 7910 Andrus Road, Suite 4 Alexandria VA 22306 Joe Van Cleve joe@vcasecurity.com 703-619-4007
Wachter Technology Inc. Diamond 9000 H. Commerce Parkway Mount Laurel NJ 08054 Stephen Joseph stephen.joseph@wachter.com 856-222-0643
Wireless Communications & Electronics Public Safety Partner 153 Cooper Road West Berlin NJ 08091 Rich Goldberg rgoldberg@wirelessce.com 609-313-2773
Wulus aka Reiliable Investments LLC Public Safety Partner Renton Triton Towers Three Renton WA 98057 Anthony Obiako Anthony@wulusdistribution.com 206-436-4780
Affinitech Inc Diamond 1264 Park Road Chanhassen MN 55317 Jenn Ribar jribar@affinitechinc.com 612-787-8884
All State Communications Inc. Gold 5114 Marson Drive Sauk Rapids MN 56379 Frank Petykowski frank.petykowski@allstatecom.com 320-204-1578
Baycom Inc. Public Safety Partner 2040 Radisson St. Green Bay WI 54302 Tim Cooney tcooney@baycominc.com 920-544-4282
Camera Corner Connecting Point/ACP CreativIT/Citon Silver PO Box 248 Green Bay WI 54305 Brett Baierl brett.Baierl@citon.com (920) 435-5353
LaForce, Inc. Diamond 1060 W Mason St Green Bay WI 60527 Tony Warren tony.warren@laforceinc.com 920-366-6187
Pro-Tec Design Inc Diamond 5929 Baker Road Minnetonka MN 55345 Ryan Rasmussen rrassmussen@pro-tecdesign.com 763-231-8628
3D Technology Services Sakura Elite Partner 11365 Sunrise Gold Circle Rancho Cordova CA 95742 Tyler Chapman tchapman@3dtsi.com 916-472-5585
American Digital Security (Kingsmark) Sakura Elite Partner 140 Westwoods Dr Liberty MO 64068 Chris Watson chris.watson@americandigitalsecurity.com 785-404-8034
ASI Security (Axis Global Enterprises, Inc Sakura Elite Partner 1439 North Great Neck Road Virginia Beach VA 23454 Mike Semmendinger msemmendinger@asisecurity.net 757-989-0718
BCM Controls Corporation Sakura Elite Partner 30 Commerce Way Woburn MA 01801 Justin Davis davisj@bcmcontrols.com 781-933-8878
CBS Door & Hardware dba Blackhawk Integrations, Inc Sakura Elite Partner  PO Box 3655 Abilene TX 79604 John Skuse john@blackhawkintegrations.com 716-697-3235
Imperial Surveillance, Inc. Sakura Elite Partner 1601 East Algonquin Road Arlington Heights IL 60005 Dan Burress danb@imperialcctv.com 847-375-0300
North Carolina Sound of Goldsboro  LLC Sakura Elite Partner 5413 US Hwy 117 North Pikeville NC 27863 Les Peele lpeele@ncsound.org 919-581-9661
QoS LLC Sakura Elite Partner 10274 Northwest 47th Street Sunrise FL 33351 Tim Moreno Tim.Moreno@QoS365.com 954-203-1501
Security Engineering Inc Sakura Elite Partner 6708 Plantation Road Pensecola FL 32504 Doug Strobel doug.strobel@seceng.com 850-380-3803
Surveillance Systems Integration (SSI) Sakura Elite Partner 6360 South Pecos Road Suite 10 Las Vegas NV 89120 Alexia Cintron acintron@ssicctv.com 916-771-7272
Design Security Controls Sakura Elite Partner 1151 Upland, Ste 103 Houston TX 77043 Ryan Droll rdroll@thinkdsc.com 713-464-8407
Sharpvue Sakura Elite Partner 1085 Lake Murray Boulevard Irmo SC 29063 Andre Fontana andre@sharpvue.com 855-742-7788
Mid Atlantic Technology Services Sakura Elite Partner 12674 Patrick Henry Dr Newport News VA 23602 Justin Bragg justin_bragg@masec.com  757-538-1264


